
ID WBS Name Start Finish

1 1 LQCDEXT_BNLFY10_14.mpp Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
1 1.1 BNL Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
2 1.1.1 LQCDEXT BNL FY10 Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
3 1.1.1.1 FY10 BNL site operation Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
4 1.1.1.1.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT BNL Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
2 2 LQCDEXT_FNALFY10_14.mpp Thu 10/1/09 Fri 9/26/14
1 2.1 FNAL Thu 10/1/09 Fri 9/26/14
2 2.1.1 LQCDEXT FNAL FY10 Thu 10/1/09 Thu 9/30/10
3 2.1.1.1 FY10 FNAL - plan and deploy system Thu 10/1/09 Thu 9/30/10
4 2.1.1.1.1 Plan FNAL FY10 deployment work Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
5 2.1.1.1.2 Test Intel Nehalem processors and Tylersburg ch Thu 10/1/09 Fri 10/2/09
6 2.1.1.1.3 Test AMD Shanghai processors Thu 10/1/09 Fri 10/2/09
7 2.1.1.1.4 Test Intel Westmere processors/chipsets Thu 10/1/09 Wed 12/9/09
8 2.1.1.1.5 Preliminary Cluster Design Document Thu 1/7/10 Mon 2/15/10
9 2.1.1.1.6 RFI Released Tue 2/16/10 Mon 3/15/10

10 2.1.1.1.7 Evaluate RFI response & prepare RFP Tue 3/16/10 Thu 4/15/10
11 2.1.1.1.8 Release RFP Fri 5/14/10 Fri 5/14/10
12 2.1.1.1.9 Receive RFP responses Mon 5/17/10 Tue 6/15/10
13 2.1.1.1.10 RFP evaluation & award recommendation comple Wed 6/16/10 Mon 6/28/10
14 2.1.1.1.11 Contract awarded for FY2010 Thu 7/15/10 Thu 7/15/10
15 2.1.1.1.12 Approval of sample unit Thu 7/15/10 Fri 7/30/10
16 2.1.1.1.13 Approval of 1st rack Mon 8/2/10 Fri 8/13/10
17 2.1.1.1.14 Delivery of 11 Tflops hardware complete Mon 8/2/10 Thu 9/30/10
18 2.1.1.1.15 Support deployment of new system Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
19 2.1.1.1.16 Procurement and deployment of 11 teraflops (sus Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10
20 2.1.1.2 FY10 FNAL site operation Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
21 2.1.1.2.1 Site operation & management of 18 Tflops-yr dep Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
22 2.1.1.3 FY10 project management Thu 10/1/09 Thu 9/30/10
23 2.1.1.3.1 Manage LQCDEXT project Thu 10/1/09 Thu 9/30/10
24 2.1.1.3.2 Computer Architecture planning for the FY11 pro Mon 5/17/10 Mon 5/17/10
25 2.1.1.3.3 18 Teraflops-years aggregate computing delivere Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10
26 2.1.2 LQCDEXT FNAL FY11 Fri 10/1/10 Fri 9/30/11
27 2.1.2.1 FY11 FNAL - plan and deploy system Fri 10/1/10 Fri 9/30/11
28 2.1.2.1.1 "Friendly user" production begins Fri 10/1/10 Fri 11/12/10
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ID WBS Name Start Finish

29 2.1.2.1.2 Plan FNAL deployment work Mon 10/4/10 Fri 9/30/11
30 2.1.2.1.3 Test processors and chipsets for FY11 Mon 10/4/10 Fri 10/15/10
31 2.1.2.1.4 System Design Document (revised if necessary) Mon 10/18/10 Tue 10/19/10
32 2.1.2.1.5 Release RFP (if necessary) Wed 10/20/10 Wed 10/20/10
33 2.1.2.1.6 Receive RFP responses(if necessary) Thu 10/21/10 Wed 11/17/10
34 2.1.2.1.7 Exercise FY2011 purchase option or award contr Thu 11/18/10 Wed 12/15/10
35 2.1.2.1.8 Delivery of 12.3 Tflops hardware complete Thu 12/16/10 Tue 2/1/11
36 2.1.2.1.9 Release to production of FY2011 Thu 3/31/11 Thu 3/31/11
37 2.1.2.1.10 Support deployment of new system Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
38 2.1.2.1.11 Procurement and deployment of 12 teraflops (sus Wed 3/30/11 Wed 3/30/11
39 2.1.2.2 FY11 FNAL site operation Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
40 2.1.2.2.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT FNA Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
41 2.1.2.3 FY11 project management Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
42 2.1.2.3.1 Manage LQCDEXT project Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
43 2.1.2.3.2 Computer Architecture planning for the FY12 pro Tue 5/17/11 Tue 5/17/11
44 2.1.2.3.3 22 Teraflops-years aggregate computing delivere Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11
45 2.1.3 LQCDEXT FNAL FY12 Fri 9/30/11 Fri 9/28/12
46 2.1.3.1 FY12 FNAL site operation Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12
47 2.1.3.1.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT FNA Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12
48 2.1.3.2 FY12 project management Fri 9/30/11 Thu 9/27/12
49 2.1.3.2.1 Manage LQCDEXT project Fri 9/30/11 Thu 9/27/12
50 2.1.3.2.2 Computer Architecture planning for the FY13 pro Wed 5/16/12 Wed 5/16/12
51 2.1.3.2.3 34 Teraflops-years aggregate computing delivere Thu 9/27/12 Thu 9/27/12
52 2.1.4 LQCDEXT FNAL FY13 Fri 9/28/12 Mon 9/30/13
53 2.1.4.1 FY13 FNAL - plan and deploy system Mon 10/1/12 Mon 9/30/13
54 2.1.4.1.1 Plan FNAL deployment work Thu 10/4/12 Fri 9/27/13
55 2.1.4.1.2 Support deployment of new system Mon 10/1/12 Mon 9/30/13
56 2.1.4.1.3 Procurement and deployment of 44 teraflops (sus Thu 6/27/13 Thu 6/27/13
57 2.1.4.2 FY13 FNAL site operation Mon 10/1/12 Fri 9/27/13
58 2.1.4.2.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT FNA Mon 10/1/12 Fri 9/27/13
59 2.1.4.3 FY13 project management Fri 9/28/12 Thu 9/26/13
60 2.1.4.3.1 Manage LQCDEXT project - FY13 Fri 9/28/12 Thu 9/26/13
61 2.1.4.3.2 Computer Architecture planning for the FY14 pro Thu 5/16/13 Thu 5/16/13
62 2.1.4.3.3 52 Teraflops-years aggregate computing delivere Thu 9/26/13 Thu 9/26/13
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ID WBS Name Start Finish

63 2.1.5 LQCDEXT FNAL FY14 Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
64 2.1.5.1 FY14 FNAL - plan and deploy system Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
65 2.1.5.1.1 Plan FNAL deployment work Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
66 2.1.5.1.2 Support deployment of new system Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
67 2.1.5.1.3 Procurement and deployment of 57 teraflops (sus Mon 6/30/14 Mon 6/30/14
68 2.1.5.2 FY14 FNAL site operation Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
69 2.1.5.2.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT FNA Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
70 2.1.5.3 FY14 project management Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
71 2.1.5.3.1 Manage LQCDEXT project - FY14 Mon 9/30/13 Fri 9/26/14
72 2.1.5.3.2 Present future plan Fri 5/16/14 Fri 5/16/14
73 2.1.5.3.3 90 Teraflops-years aggregate computing delivere Fri 9/26/14 Fri 9/26/14
3 3 LQCDEXT_JLABFY10_14.mpp Thu 10/1/09 Thu 9/25/14
1 3.1 JLAB Thu 10/1/09 Thu 9/25/14
2 3.1.1 LQCDEXT JLAB FY10 Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
3 3.1.1.1 FY10 JLAB site operation Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
4 3.1.1.1.1 Site operation & management of 18 Tflops-yr dep Thu 10/1/09 Wed 9/29/10
5 3.1.2 LQCDEXT JLAB FY11 Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
6 3.1.2.1 FY11 JLAB site operation Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
7 3.1.2.1.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT JLAB Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/29/11
8 3.1.3 LQCDEXT JLAB FY12 Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12
9 3.1.3.1 FY12 JLAB - plan and deploy system Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12

10 3.1.3.1.1 Plan JLAB deployment work Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12
11 3.1.3.1.2 Support deployment of new system Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12
12 3.1.3.1.3 Procurement and deployment of 24 teraflops (sus Wed 6/27/12 Wed 6/27/12
13 3.1.3.2 FY12 JLAB site operation Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12
14 3.1.3.2.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT JLAB Mon 10/3/11 Fri 9/28/12
15 3.1.4 LQCDEXT JLAB FY13 Mon 10/1/12 Thu 9/26/13
16 3.1.4.1 FY13 JLAB site operation Mon 10/1/12 Thu 9/26/13
17 3.1.4.1.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT JLAB Mon 10/1/12 Thu 9/26/13
18 3.1.5 LQCDEXT JLAB FY14 Fri 9/27/13 Thu 9/25/14
19 3.1.5.1 FY14 JLAB site operation Fri 9/27/13 Thu 9/25/14
20 3.1.5.1.1 Site operation & management of LQCDEXT JLAB Fri 9/27/13 Thu 9/25/14
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